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U-19 Championship
2020/21 6th round, Match #36

Friday, 17.10.2020, 11:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 15°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

2 : 2

«Lviv» Lviv

1 Puzankov Tymur
2 Havryliuk Nazarii
3 Udod Danylo
4 Faryna Marian
5 Buleza Andrii
6 Kozishkurt Oleh
7 Bako Kristian
8 Hulko Illia (C)
9 Mykytyshyn Artur
10 Sholar Artem
11 Veklenko Artem

Substitutes
12 Minchev Mykyta
13 Nedes Paolo
14 Avdieiev Dmytro
15 Hlushchenko Anton
16 Losenko Ivan
17 Makhynia Mykyta
18 Shevchenko Denys
19 Borysenko Ivan
20 Bendera Ivan

Coach
Ratulutra Oskar

12 Maloid Dmytro (C)
9 Mavdryk Roman
7 Mudryi Maksym
10 Kharko Mykhailo
18 Boberskyi Rostyslav
6 Yuvkhymets Roman
15 Yatsiv Denys
5 Malets Andrii
2 Velychko Petro
8 Kopytko Oleh
14 Brama Maksym

Substitutes
1 Servatiak Maksym
16 Mykhailiv Yevhenii
20 Khomiuk Nazar
11 Maletskyi Pavlo
19 Pylypyshyn Nazar
13 Zaiko Sviatoslav
3 Alforov Oleh

Coach
Kolobych Oleh

Referee:
Kovalenko Andrii
Assistant 1:
Ardasheva Aleksandra
Assistant 2:
Zhukov Oleksandr
4th Official:
Bondarchuk Ihor
Referee Observer:
Tsyhankov Oleksandr

VAR Referee:
Shurman Denys
VAR Referee Assistant:
Striletska Maryna
VAR Referee Observer:
Derdo Viktor
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 6th round, Match #36
Friday, 17.10.2020, 11:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 15°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 2 : 2 «Lviv» Lviv
3 Udod Danylo 13'

18' 7 Mudryi Maksym

32' 10 Kharko Mykhailo

2 Havryliuk Nazarii 39'

3 Udod Danylo 45'

7 Bako Kristian 46'

11 Veklenko Artem
20 Bendera Ivan 58'

20 Bendera Ivan 60'

7 Bako Kristian
19 Borysenko Ivan 61'

10 Sholar Artem 65'

66' 15 Yatsiv Denys
11 Maletskyi Pavlo

9 Mykytyshyn Artur
15 Hlushchenko Anton 66'

10 Sholar Artem
17 Makhynia Mykyta 68'

74' 10 Kharko Mykhailo
13 Zaiko Sviatoslav

74' 18 Boberskyi Rostyslav
16 Mykhailiv Yevhenii

6 Kozishkurt Oleh 81'

83' 14 Brama Maksym
19 Pylypyshyn Nazar

86' 6 Yuvkhymets Roman
20 Khomiuk Nazar

87' 2 Velychko Petro

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


